
Miami-Dade  |  Existing Home Sales  |  September 2021

Miami-Dade  |  Dollar Volume  |  September 2021

Miami-Dade  |  Inventory  |  September 2021

Miami-Dade  |  Median Sale Prices  |  September 2021

Miami-Dade Total Home Sales

INCREASED 20.0%
Percentage change based on year-over-year comparison.

Total Active Listings
DECREASED -39.5%
Percentage change based on year-over-year comparison.

Single Family  
Home Sales 

DECREASED -3.6%

Single Family  
2.2 MONTHS 
Seller’s Market 

Single Family  
Dollar Volume 

INCREASED 21.8%

Condos/Townhomes 
Transactions 

INCREASED 45.2%

Condos/Townhomes 
4.3 MONTHS
Seller’s Market 

Condos/Townhomes 
Dollar Volume 

INCREASED 81.5%

Single Family Home 
INCREASED 11.5%
$485,000 

Condos/Townhomes 
INCREASED 24.5%
$330,000 

2020

2020

2020

2020

2,534

1,2331,288

$975.8
Million

$541.5
Million

18,235

3,041

1,7901,241

$1.189
Billion

$982.9
Million

11,033

2020

2020

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021



Broward   |  Existing Home Sales  |  September 2021

Broward  |  Dollar Volume  |  September 2021

Broward   |  Inventory  |  September 2021

Broward   |  Median Sale Prices  |  September 2021

Broward Total Home Sales

INCREASED 5.3%
Percentage change based on year-over-year comparison.

Total Active Listings
DECREASED -45.3%
Percentage change based on year-over-year comparison.

Single Family  
Home Sales 

DECREASED -3.0%

Single Family  
1.5 MONTHS 
Seller’s Market 

Single Family  
Dollar Volume 

INCREASED 13.5%

Condos/Townhomes 
Transactions 

INCREASED 13.7%

Condos/Townhomes 
2.0 MONTHS
Seller’s Market 

Condos/Townhomes 
Dollar Volume 

INCREASED 38.1%

Single Family Home 
INCREASED 17.5%
$499,450

Condos/Townhomes 
INCREASED 12.1%
$213,000

2020

2020

2020

2020

2,994

1,4491,535

$873.4
Million

$337.8
Million

11,122

3,153

1,6471,489

$991.4
Million

$466.5
Million

6,079

2020

2020

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021



Palm Beach   |  Existing Home Sales  |  September 2021

Palm Beach  |  Dollar Volume  |  September 2021

Palm Beach   |  Inventory  |  September 2021

Palm Beach   |  Median Sale Prices  |  September 2021

Palm Beach Total Home Sales

DECREASED -5.8%
Percentage change based on year-over-year comparison.

Total Active Listings
DECREASED -53.6%
Percentage change based on year-over-year comparison.

Single Family  
1.4 MONTHS 
Seller’s Market 

Single Family  
Dollar Volume 

INCREASED 0.6%

Condos/Townhomes 
Transactions 

INCREASED 9.8%

Condos/Townhomes 
1.4 MONTHS
Seller’s Market 

Condos/Townhomes 
Dollar Volume 

INCREASED 17.1%

Single Family Home 
INCREASED 17.5%
$469,900

Condos/Townhomes 
INCREASED 19.5%
$246,500

2020

2020

2020

2020

3,013

1,2571,744

$1.144
Billion

$417.6
Million

9,597

2,838

1,3801,450

$1.151
Billion

$488.8
Million

4,457

2020

2020

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

Single Family  
Home Sales 

DECREASED -16.9%



Martin  |  Existing Home Sales  |  September 2021

Martin  |  Dollar Volume  |  September 2021

Martin   |  Inventory  |  September 2021

Martin   |  Median Sale Prices  |  September 2021

Martin Total Home Sales

DECREASED -17.2%
Percentage change based on year-over-year comparison.

Total Active Listings
DECREASED -51.7%
Percentage change based on year-over-year comparison.

Single Family  
Home Sales 

DECREASED -25.0%

Single Family  
1.2 MONTHS 
Seller’s Market 

Single Family  
Dollar Volume 

DECREASED -8.6%

Condos/Townhomes 
Transactions 

DECREASED -2.5%

Condos/Townhomes 
1.0 MONTHS
Seller’s Market 

Condos/Townhomes 
Dollar Volume 

INCREASED 32.0%

Single Family Home 
INCREASED 12.2%
$455,000

Condos/Townhomes 
INCREASED 21.3%
$236,450

2020

2020

2020

2020

390

121252

$132.6
Million

$27.9
Million

891

323

118189

$121.3
Million

$36.8
Million

430

2020

2020

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021



Saint Lucie  |  Existing Home Sales  |  September 2021

Saint Lucie  |  Dollar Volume  |  September 2021

Saint Lucie   |  Inventory  |  September 2021

Saint Lucie   |  Median Sale Prices  |  September 2021

Saint Lucia Total Home Sales

DECREASED -4.4%
Percentage change based on year-over-year comparison.

Total Active Listings
DECREASED -35.9%
Percentage change based on year-over-year comparison.

Single Family  
Home Sales 

DECREASED 2.3%

Single Family  
1.2 MONTHS 
Seller’s Market 

Single Family  
Dollar Volume 

INCREASED 31.2%

Condos/Townhomes 
1.2 MONTHS
Seller’s Market 

Condos/Townhomes 
Dollar Volume 

DECREASED -9.0%

Single Family Home 
INCREASED 27.6%
$330,000

Condos/Townhomes 
DECREASED 20.5%
$247,000

2020

2020

2020

2020

769

133601

$167.7
Million

$35.2
Million

1,458

735

98615

$219.9
Million

$32.0
Million

934

2020

2020

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

Condos/Townhomes 
Transactions 

DECREASED -26.3%


